
Executive Committee Board of Trustees 

Meeting Schedule

2022-2023

Executive Committee Meetings Board of  Trustees Meetings

8:00 PM 8:00 PM

Second Tuesday                                Fourth Tuesday

Wednesday^ May 10, 2023 Tuesday May 23, 2023

Tuesday June 13, 2023 Tuesday June 27, 2023

No July Meetings No July Meetings

Tuesday August 8, 2023 Tuesday August 22, 2023

Tuesday September 12, 2023 Tuesday September 26, 2023

Thursday October 10, 2023 Tuesday October 24, 2023

Tuesday November 14, 2023 Tuesday November 28, 2023

Tuesday December 12, 2023 No December Meeting

Tuesday January 9, 2024 Tuesday January 23, 2024

Tuesday February 13, 2024 Tuesday February 27, 2024

Tuesday March 12, 2024 Tuesday March 26, 2024

Tuesday April 9, 2024 Sunday* TBD Erev Pesach April 22. Last Day April 30

^Note: Wednesday meeting      *Annual Meeting

2023-2024 Holidays:

Holidays begin on the evening before the date specified

Rosh Hashana: Sa-Su Sep 16-17

Yom Kippur:  M Sep 25

Sukkot: Sa-Su Sep 30-Oct 1

Shmini Azteret: Sa Oct 7

Simchat Torah:  Su, Oct 8

Chanukah: Thu-F, Dec 7 -15

Purim: Su, March 24

Passover: Tu-Tu Apr23-30


